

Autochron - Bugatti Drawings Index

Item	Description	Application	Vol.	Sect.
1	Radius Rod Ball End	T35	1	1
2	Radius Rod Spherical Cup Outer	T35	1	1
3	Radius Rod Spherical Cup Inner	T35	1	1
4	Radius Rod Assembly	T35	1	1
5	Radius Rod Ball End	T35	1	1
6	Track Rod Assembly	1920-22	1	1
7	King Pins		1	1
8	Brake Cam Lever RH		1	2
9	Brake Cam Lever Front	T35	1	2
10	Brake Cam Lever LH	T35	1	2
11	Brake Cam Lever RH	T35	1	2
12	Brake Cam Lever Cotter Pin	T35	1	2
13	Brake Shoe Pivot Rear	T35	1	2
14	Brake Shoe Pivot Rear Narrow	T35	1	2
15	Brake Shoe Pivot Rear Wide	T35	1	2
16	Brake Cam Roller Type	T35	1	2
17	Brake Cam RH	T43, T44	1	2
18	Brake Pivot Housing Washer	T35	1	2
19	Brake Pivot Bush	T35	1	2
20	Brake Shoe Pivot Nut	T35	1	2
21	Brake Back Plate Front Small	T35	1	2
22	Brake Shoes Rear	T39	1	2
23	Brake Shoes	T37, T40, Brescia	1	2
24	Brake Shoes	T37, T40, Brescia	1	2
25	Brake Shoes Rear	T35	1	2
26	Brake Shoes Rear	T35	1	2
27	Brake Spring Retainer Rod	T35	1	2
28	Footbrake Pivot Pin Long	Brescia	1	3
29	Footbrake Pivot Pin Short	Brescia	1	3
30	Handbrake Lever	T35	1	3
31	Handbrake Lever	T35	1	3
32	Handbrake Lever LH	T35	1	3
33	Handbrake Lever LH	T51	1	3
34	Handbrake Lever Tube	T35	1	3
35	Handbrake Cross Shaft	T35	1	3
36	Handbrake Lever Spacer Tube	T35	1	3
37	Handbrake Lever Stop	T35	1	3
38	Handbrake Lever Knob	T35	1	3
39	Handbrake Lever Cable Sleeve	T35	1	3
40	Handbrake Cross Shaft Bearing RH	T35	1	3
41	Handbrake Cross Shaft Bearing RH	T35	1	3
42	Handbrake Stop Peg	T35	1	3
43	Handbrake Lever & Cross Shaft Assembly	T35	1	3
44	Gear Lever Assembly	T35	1	4

45	Gear Lever Assembly	T35	1	4
46	Gear Lever Release Knob	Brescia	1	4
47	Gear Lever Release Knob	T35	1	4
48	Brake Cable Pulley		1	5
49	Brake Cable Pulley/Sprocket Sleeve		1	5
50	Brake Cable Pulley Bracket RH		1	5
51	Brake Cable Pulley Bracket LH		1	5
52	Brake Cable Pulley Mount Front Axle	T35	1	5
53	Brake Cable Pulley Cover Front Axle	T35	1	5
54	Brake Cable Pulley Bolt Front Axle	T35	1	5
55	Brake Cable Pulley Assembly		1	5
56	Brake Cable Sprocket		1	5
57	Brake Cable Sprocket Spacer		1	5
58	Brake Cable Sprocket Support Spacer		1	5
59	Brake Cable Sprocket Guard RH		1	5
60	Brake Cable Sprocket Guard LH		1	5
61	Brake Cable Sprocket Assembly		1	5
62	Footbrake Equaliser Bevel Lever LH	T35	1	5
63	Footbrake Equaliser Bevel Lever RH	T35	1	5
64	Footbrake Equaliser Bevel Lever RH	T35 Late	1	5
65	Footbrake Equaliser Safety Yoke	T35	1	5
66	Footbrake Equaliser Nut	T35	1	5
67	Footbrake Equaliser Bevel Sector	T35	1	5
68	Footbrake Equaliser Bevel Sector	T35	1	5
69	Footbrake Equaliser Bevel Satellite	T35	1	5
70	Footbrake Equaliser Bevel Satellite	T35	1	5
71	Footbrake Pedal Lever	T35	1	5
72	Footbrake Pedal Lever	T35 Late	1	5
73	Footbrake Pedal Lever Shoe	T35	1	5
74	Footbrake Pedal Lever Bush	T35	1	5
75	Footbrake Pedal Assembly	T35	1	5
76	Footbrake Pedal Assembly	T35	1	5
77	Clutch Pedal Lever	T35	1	6
78	Clutch Pedal Lever Shoe	T35	1	6
79	Controls Cross Shaft End Bracket	T35	1	7
80	Controls Cross Shaft End Bracket	T35	1	7
81	Controls Cross Shaft Bush Clutch & RH Footbrake Lever Tube	T35	1	7
82	Controls Cross Shaft Assembly	T35	1	7
83	Controls Cross Shaft Assembly	T35 Late	1	7
84	Brake Transmission Band Assembly	Brescia	1	8
85	Brake Transmission Pivot Block Top	Brescia	1	8
86	Brake Transmission Pivot Block Tension Rod	Brescia	1	8
87	Brake Transmission Pivot Block Tension Rod Spring	Brescia	1	8
88	Brake Transmission Pivot Block Lower	Brescia	1	8
89	Brake Transmission Band	Brescia	1	8
90	Brake Transmission Intermediate Lever	Brescia	1	8
91	Brake Transmission Intermediate Lever Bolt	Brescia	1	8
92	Brake Transmission Tension Lever	Brescia	1	8

93	Brake Transmission Tension Rod	Brescia	1	8
94	Brake Transmission Tension Rod Wing Nut	Brescia	1	8
95	Brake Transmission Installation	Brescia	1	8
96	Hub Front Alloy Wheel LH & RH	T35	2	1
97	Hub Front		2	1
98	Hub Plug		2	1
99	Hub Front Bearing Spacer		2	1
100	Hub Front Bearing Retainer Alloy Wheel	T35	2	1
101	Hub Front Bearing Retainer Alloy Wheel	T35	2	1
102	Hub Puller Alloy Wheel		2	1
103	Hub Puller Rudge		2	1
104	Hub Puller Rudge Centre Lock Ring		2	1
105	Hub Puller Screw		2	1
106	Wheel Alloy		2	2
107	Axle Front,Front View		2	3
108	Axle Front,Top View		2	3
109	Axle Front,Top View		2	3
110	Spring Front	T43	2	4
111	Spring Front Slipper Trunnion		2	4
112	Spring Front Hanger Cap	T35	2	4
113	Spring Front Rear Bracket		2	4
114	Spring Rear Bracket	Brescia	2	4
115	Spring Rear	T35	2	4
116	Shock Absorber Link Bolt Lower	T35	2	5
117	Shock Absorber Link Bolt	T35	2	5
118	Shock Absorber Link Bush	T35	2	5
119	Shock Absorber Link Bush Lower	T35	2	5
120	Shock Absorber Link Protector Band	T35	2	5
121	Shock Absorber Link	T35	2	5
122	Shock Absorber Link	T35	2	5
123	Shock Absorber Assembly	T35	2	5
124	Shock Absorber Assembly	T35	2	5
125	Shock Absorber Spacing Piece	T35	2	5
126	Shock Absorber Lever Screw	T35	2	5
127	Shock Absorber Lever	T51	2	5
128	Shock Absorber Lever	T35	2	5
129	Shock Absorber Bracket Front	T39	2	5
130	Shock Absorber Dust Shield	T35	2	5
131	Shock Absorber Cover Rear RH	T35	2	5
132	Shock Absorber Cover Rear LH	T35	2	5
133	Shock Absorber Cover Front RH	T35	2	5
134	Shock Absorber Cover Front LH	T35	2	5
135	Shock Absorber Spring	T35	2	5
136	Shock Absorber Spring	T35	2	5
137	Shock Absorber Shoe	T30	2	5
138	Shock Absorber Split Liner	T35	2	5
139	Shock Absorber Drum	T35	2	5
140	Clutch Dry Driving Disc	T35	3	1

141	Clutch Dry Lining	T35	3	1
142	Clutch Dry Pressure Plate	T35	3	1
143	Clutch Dry Bottom Disc	T35	3	1
144	Clutch Dry Driven Disc	T35	3	1
145	Clutch Wet Driving Disc	T35	3	1
146	Clutch Wet Pressure Plate	T35	3	1
147	Clutch Wet Bottom Disc	T35	3	1
148	Clutch Wet Driven Disc	T35	3	1
149	Clutch Disc	T35	3	1
150	Clutch Output Shaft	T35	3	1
151	Clutch Output Shaft Flange	T35	3	1
152	Clutch Filler Plug	T35	3	1
153	Clutch Pressure Pin	T35	3	1
154	Clutch Operating Yoke	T35	3	1
155	Clutch Screw Cup	T35	3	1
156	Clutch Spigot Bearing Clamp Plate	T39	3	1
157	Clutch Actuating Spring	T35	3	1
158	Clutch Coupling Shaft (Cardan)	T35	3	1
159	Clutch Coupling Shaft (Cardan)	T39	3	1
160	Cardan Shaft Tube		3	1
161	Clutch Release Spring	T35	3	1
162	Clutch Spring Flywheel To Gear Box Shaft	T35	3	1
163	Gear Box Casing	T35	3	2
164	Gear Box Cover	T35	3	2
165	Gear Box Lay Shaft End Cover	T35	3	2
166	Gear Box End Cover	T35	3	2
167	Gear Box Output Seal Collar	T35	3	2
168	Gear Box Input Flange	T35	3	2
169	Gear Box Lay Shaft Nut	T35	3	2
170	Gear Box Lay Shaft	T35	3	2
171	Gear Box Selector Box	T35	3	2
172	Gear Box Selector Box Cover	T35	3	2
173	Gear Box Detent Retaining Screw	T35	3	2
174	Gear Box	T45	3	2
175	Gear Box Output Shaft Modification	T43, T44	3	2
176	Prop Shaft Rear Flange	T35	3	3
177	Prop Shaft Fabric Coupling	T43	3	3
178	Rear Axle Pinion Shaft 13/45		3	4
179	Rear Axle Pinion Bearing	T35	3	4
180	Rear Axle Pinion Bearing	T35	3	4
181	Rear Axle Trumpet RH	T38	3	4
182	Rear Axle Trumpet RH	T43, T44	3	4
183	Rear Axle Trumpet RH	T43, T44	3	4
184	Rear Axle Trumpet T44 Modified	T35	3	4
185	Rear Axle Differential Housing LH	T35	3	4
186	Rear Axle Differential Housing RH	T35	3	4
187	Rear Axle Stud (Salvage)	T39	3	4
188	Rear Axle Differential Assembly	T43, T44, T49	3	4

189	Torque Arm Coupling	T35	3	5
190	Starting Handle	T35	4	1
191	Gaskets Inlet & Exhaust	T35, T37, T40, T57	4	2
192	Valve Guide	Brescia	4	2
193	Valve Guide Exhaust	T39	4	2
194	Valve Guide Inlet	T35	4	2
195	Valve Exhaust	T39	4	2
196	Valve Inlet	T39	4	2
197	Camshaft Vertical Drive Cotter Bolt	T39	4	3
198	Camshaft Pivot Housing Bush	T35	4	3
199	Camshaft	T37, T40	4	3
200	Cam Box Top	T37, T40	4	3
201	Cam Box Body	T35	4	3
202	Magneto Drive Housing (Late)	T35	4	4
202b	Magneto Drive Housing (early)	T35	4	4
203	Magneto Driven Gear	T35	4	4
204	Magneto Drive Gear	T35	4	4
205	Air Pump Body	T35	4	5
206	Air Pump Assembly	T35	4	5
207	Water Pump Assembly	T37, T40	4	6
208	Water Pump Assembly	T35	4	6
209	Water Plate Screw		4	6
210	Oil Pump Drive Gear	T35, T43	4	7
211	Oil Pump Assembly	T35	4	7
212	Gasket Oil Filter Base	T39	4	8
213	Crankcase Front Cover	T35	4	8
214	Crankcase Front Cover	T39	4	8
215	Sump Drain & Level Plate		4	8
216	Oil Banjo Bolt Jet 2	T37	4	8
217	Oil Banjo Bolt Jet 1,4,5	T37	4	8
218	Oil Banjo Bolt Jet	T37	4	8
219	Oil Jet Screw	T35	4	8
220	Oil Union Bolt		4	8
221	Blower Mounting Bracket		4	9
222	Blower Blow Off Valve		4	9
223	Inlet Manifold	T35	4	10
224	Piston	T35	4	10
225	Generator Cover Strap		4	10
226	Engine Sheet 1	T37	4	10
227	Engine Sheet 2	T37	4	10
228	Engine	T35	4	10
229	Bearing Sleeve Washer		5	1
230	Bearing Sleeve		5	1
231	Bearing Bracket Clamp Plate		5	1
232	Tube End LH		5	1
233	Tube End RH		5	1
234	Tube	T35	5	1
235	Door Catch		5	1

236	Bearing & Seal Information		5	1
237	Oil Filter Modification		5	1
238	Nut		5	1
239	Blower Oil Tank		5	2
240	Oil Tank Details		5	2
241	Oil Tank Filler Strainer		5	2
242	Oil Tank Cap		5	2
243	Oil Tank Filler Neck		5	2
244	Magneto Cradle	T35	5	3
245	Chassis Gear Box Cross Member Rear	T35	5	4
246	Chassis Longerons	T35	5	4
247	Chassis Front Cross Tube	T35	5	4
248	Body Screw 6mm		5	4
249	Seat Base Board	T35	5	4
250	Door Hinge		5	4
251	Headlamp Socket	T38	5	4
252	Leather Components		5	4
253	Radiator Grill	T35	5	4
254	Radiator Cap	T35	5	4
255	Radiator Cap		5	4
256	Water Tap		5	4
257	Radiator Cap		5	4
258	Radiator Support		5	4
259	Advance & Retard Mechanism Bearing Housing	T35	5	5
260	Advance & Retard Mechanism Bracket		5	5
261	Advance & Retard Mechanism Yoke	T35	5	5
262	Advance & Retard Mechanism Centre Shaft	T35	5	5
263	Advance & Retard Mechanism Male Scroll	T35	5	5
264	Advance & Retard Mechanism Male Scroll Nut	T35	5	5
265	Advance & Retard Mechanism Assembly	T35	5	5
266	Tachometer Drive Pulley	T35	5	6
267	Tachometer Drive Pulley	T43	5	6
268	Tachometer Drive Pulley Washer	T35	5	6
269	Tachometer Drive Pulley	T35	5	6
270	Tachometer Drive Pulley Shaft	T35	5	6
271	Tachometer Drive Pulley Shaft Pin	T35	5	6
272	Tachometer Drive Pulley Collar	T35	5	6
273	Tachometer Drive Pulley Bearing Retainer	T35	5	6
274	Tachometer Drive Pulley Bearing Retainer	T35	5	6
275	Tachometer Drive Pulley Assembly	T35	5	6
276	Tachometer Drive Belt Tensioner Link	T35	5	6
277	Tachometer Drive Belt Tensioner Shaft	T35	5	6
278	Tachometer Drive Belt Tensioner Flange	T35	5	6
279	Tachometer Drive Belt Tensioner Flange	T35	5	6
280	Tachometer Drive Belt Tensioner Bearing HSG	T35	5	6
281	Tachometer Drive Belt Tensioner Bearing Pin	T35	5	6
282	Tachometer Drive Belt Tensioner Bearing Retainer	T35	5	6
283	Tachometer Drive Belt Tensioner Washer	T35	5	6

284	Tachometer Drive Belt Tensioner Tension Spring Pin	T35	5	6
285	Tachometer Drive Belt Tensioner Spacer	T35	5	6
286	Tachometer Drive Belt Tensioner Assembly	T35	5	6
287	Tachometer Drive Belt Tensioner Assembly	T35	5	6
288	Tachometer Drive Pulley Assembly	T35	5	6
289	Tachometer Drive Pulley Assembly	T35	5	6
290	Tachometer Drive Belt Tensioner Assembly	T35	5	6
291	Tachometer Drive Pulley Assembly	T35	5	6
292	Tachometer Drive Belt Tensioner	T35	5	6
293	Tachometer Drive Belt Tensioner Assembly	T35	5	6
294	Tachometer Drive	T35	5	6
295	Air Tap		5	7
296	Air Priming Pump Assembly	T35	5	7
297	Air Priming Pump Assembly	T35	5	7
298	Air Priming Pump Modification	T35	5	7
299	Air Priming Pump Assembly (Atmos)	T35	5	7
300	Air Priming Pump Instructions (Atmos)	T35	5	7
301	Oil Transfer Pump Handle	T35	5	8
302	Oil Transfer Pump Handle Conrod Pivot	T35	5	8
303	Oil Transfer Pump Conrod	T35	5	8
304	Oil Transfer Pump Conrod Plunger	T35	5	8
305	Oil Transfer Pump Conrod Plunger Plug	T35	5	8
306	Oil Transfer Pump Conical Seat Adaptor	T35	5	8
307	Oil Transfer Pump Base	T35	5	8
308	Oil Transfer Pump Cap	T35	5	8
309	Oil Transfer Pump Pivot Bracket	T35	5	8
310	Oil Transfer Pump Housing	T35	5	8
311	Oil Transfer Pump Plunger	T35	5	8
312	Oil Transfer Pump Seal Washer	T35	5	8
313	Oil Transfer Pump Assembly	T35	5	8
314	Bulkhead	T35	5	9
315	Lubrication system	T40, T37	5	9
316	bugatti athmos kiigas lock nut	T35b	6	1
317	bugatti banjo bolt m7 x 1	T37	6	1
318	bugatti body screw m6 x 1	T35	6	1
319	bugatti bolt shock absorber m7 x 1		6	1
320	bugatti bolt shock absorber m7 x 1 b		6	1
321	bugatti gearbox retaining bolt c&g	GP	6	1
322	bugatti gearbox retaining bolt long	GP	6	1
323	bugatti link bolt lower shock absorber m12 x 1.5	T35	6	1
324	bugatti link bolt shock absorber m12 x 1.5	T35	6	1
325	bugatti nut brake shoe pivot m14 x 1.25	T35	6	1
326	bugatti nut gearbox layshaft	T35	6	1
327	bugatti nut m5 x 0.75		6	1
328	bugatti nut m19 x 1		6	1
329	bugatti sloted nut m12 x 1.5		6	1
330	bugatti stub nut m25 x 1.5		6	1
331	bugatti water plate screw m5 x 0.75		6	1

332	Type 30 front axle	T30	6	1
333	Model 100 aeroplane		6	1
334	T37 bulkhead	T37	6	1
335	T35 - Lyon bulkhead	T35	6	1
336	T35 bulkhead	T35	6	1
337	T35 radiator	T35	6	1
338	GP chassis longeron	T35	6	1
339	chapeau du reniflard		6	1
340	T35 sump	T35	6	1
341	Vanity plates for engine block	T40	6	1
342	GP / late Brescia reverse gear shaft	Brescia / T35	6	1
343	Advance retard ratchet	T35	6	1
344	Body screw 5mm		6	1
345	Steering support bracket	T35	6	1
346	Hand air pump	T35	5	1